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Leticia Salcedo Avalos Del Arco #4 +52 (333) 189-3846
letyavalos0407@hotmail.com, daniella8910@hotmail.com

Jose S. Benavides Gomez Gaviotas #1 +52 (376) 765-3170
none

Francisco Ico Del Rio Gaviotas #1 +52 (331) 190 0467
fidelrio01@gmail.com

Glen (deceased) Sager Gaviotas #2 +52 (376) 766-3049
cathleeen@chapalapmc.com, rsagermd@gmail.com

Jorge Octavio Mijangos Borja and Maria de
Lourdes Alejandro Sandoval Suaste

Gaviotas #3 +52 (376) 765-5535

jomborja@yahoo.com

Petterri Starbird Gaviotas #4 +52 (376) 106-0821

a hot star@hotmail.com
Audrey Zikmund Gaviotas #4 +52 (376) 106-0821

az62343@gmail.com

Thomas Banks Gaviotas #5 +52 (311) 880-0617
dancelikecarltonbanks@gmail.com

Sydney Metrick and Thomas Banks Gaviotas #5 +52 (331) 880-0617
sydneymetrick@gmail.com, bankstownbuilders@gmail.com

Linda Clark Gaviotas #6 +52 (376) 765-4547

lindaclarkis@hotmail.com
Maria Elena Morales de la Paz Gaviotas #8 +52 (376) 765-6898

fijm cool@hotmail.com

Oscar Castaneda Jimenez Gaviotas #9 +52 (331) 719-1482
oscarjcastanedaj@hotmail.com

Vicki Mitchell and Max Sanchez Gaviotas #25 +52 (941) 735-0860

vmitchell@comcast.net
Max Sanchez and Vicki Mitchell Gaviotas #25 +52 (941) 735-0860

max92818@gmail.com

Rod and Lisa Struss Gaviotas #26 none
rodstruss@gmail.com

Sam Recinos and Giselle Gaviotas #27 +52 (322) 240-7233
samrecinos@yahoo.com

Amy Friend Gaviotas #28 +52 (376) 765-5454
amy@thefriends.info

Timothy Napier Whiting and Kate Schomp Gaviotas #29 +52 (376) 765-5061
tnw69 2000@yahoo.com

Alejandro Rizo Morales Gaviotas #30 +52 (376) 765-5360
rizo.alejandro@gmail.com

Rebeca Montes and Jesus Nunez Flores Gaviotas #30 +52 (376) 765-5851
rebecamontesmontes@hotmail.com, rizo.alejandro@gmail.com

Joe and Alice Yaranon Gaviotas #31 +52 (376) 765-2631
joe.yaranon@yahoo.com

Romeo Joseph Danni and Esther Gaviotas #32 +52 (376) 765-2253
estrella330m@gmail.com

Agustine Rosas Lomeli Gaviotas #35, #37 +52 (333) 627-0875
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peperosas@hotmail.com

Ricardo Aldrete Reyes Gaviotas #40/41 +52 (333) 808-8912
arq.ricardoaldrete@gmail.com

Greg Deutsch Gaviotas #46 +52 (376) 106-0802
gdnmexico@gmail.com

Chris D’ Alleva Gaviotas #7 +52 (331) 386-6093
c.dalleva@sbcglobal.net

Tom Orf Gaviotas #7 +52 (331) 098-1848
tomorf@sbcglobal.net

Doug Friend and Nancy Paseo Del Mirador #2 +52 (331) 069-0084
doug@register4less.com, doug@lakesidewebworks.com

Consuelo Espinoza Garcia San Vincente #50 +52 (376) 765-5189
none

Earl Christiani and Ruth Villa Alta #1 +52 (376) 765-2917
urban02001@yahoo.com

Sylvia Sebastian Villa Alta #2 +52 (376) 765-5046
sylviastian@hotmail.com

Lillian Lozano Villa Alta #3 +52 (333) 595-5557
lilaloz@yahoo.com

Victor Suarez Areliano Villa Alta #4 none
viros-gdlsuperbike@hotmail.com

Armandina Juarez Rosales Villa Alta #4 +52 (376) 765-2380
jarmandina@gmail.com, Aros324682.com

Lori and Ed Skoda Villa Alta #5 +52 (376) 765-3147
lsskoda23@gmail.com, edward skoda@yahoo.ca

Henry and Nadine Laxen Villa Alta #6 +52 (376) 765-3181
nadine.and.henry@pobox.com
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